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Wemby Sweepstakes Rosters

RealTime Fantasy Sports
Playoff Week 4
25-Jul-2025 11:18 AM ET

ChampsLikeUs
ST PLAYER

Edey, Zach (C, FIx)
Richards, Nick (C, FIx)
Barrett, RJ (F, FIx)
Clowney, Noah (F, FIx)
Kuzma, Kyle (F, FIx)
Sensabaugh, Brice (F, FIx)
Green, Jalen (G, FIx)
Haliburton, Tyrese (G, FIx)

McBride, Miles (G, FIx)
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Thomas, Cameron (G, FIx)
FIx Henderson, Scoot (G, FIx)

FIx Williamson, Zion (F, FIx)

BE PLAYER
Aldama, Santi (C, F, FIx)

Bey, Saddiq (F, FIx)

Caldwell-Pope, Kentavious (G, FIx)

Hendricks, Taylor (F, FIx)
Nembhard, Andrew (G, FIx)
Robinson, Duncan (F, G, FIx)
Toppin, Obi (F, FIx)

Trent Jr., Gary (G, FIx)
Washington, PJ (F, FIx)

Williams, Robert (C, F, FIx)
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1590.50

1282.50
2195.00

773.25
1691.50
1254.00
2711.75
2939.00
1240.25

846.75
1660.50
1328.50
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1739.50

0.00
1323.25
52.75
1536.00
1338.75
1536.50
1295.50
1772.00
378.50

Chron Gen

ST
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Fix

BE

PLAYER

Hartenstein, Isaiah (C, FIx)
Williams, Mark (C, FIx)
Okongwu, Onyeka (C, F, FIx)
Smith Jr., Jabari (F, FIx)
Sochan, Jeremy (F, FIx)
Towns, Karl-Anthony (C, F, FIx)
Christie, Max (G, FIx)
Doncic, Luka (G, FIx)
Garland, Darius (G, FIx)
Westbrook, Russell (G, FIx)
Clingan, Donovan (C, FIx)

Holmes, Richaun (C, FIx)

PLAYER
Holland, Ron (F, FIx)

Ingram, Brandon (F, FIx)
Jovic, Nikola (F, FIx)
Knecht, Dalton (G, FIx)
Kuminga, Jonathan (F, FIx)
Mann, Tre (G, FIx)

Porter Jr., Kevin (G, FIx)
Reaves, Austin (G, FIx)
Sexton, Collin (G, FIx)

Wiggins, Andrew (F, FIx)

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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PTS
1899.25

1529.75
2294.00
1388.25
1351.00
3388.00
1436.50
2624.25
2680.00
2307.00
1462.25

567.75

PTS
1013.50

684.00
987.50
1120.50
1228.75
298.50
1622.50
2635.25
1794.75
1821.75
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Detroit vs Everyone Hoops

ST
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Fix

BE

PLAYER
Davis, Anthony (C, F, FIx)
Hayes, Jaxson (C, FIx)
Antetokounmpo, Giannis (F, FIx)
Hart, Josh (F, FIx)

Marshall, Naji (F, FIx)

Robinson, Orlando (F, FIx)
Giddey, Josh (G, FIx)

Johnson, AJ (G, FIx)

Pritchard, Payton (G, FIx)
Shead, Jamal (G, FIx)

Murray, Jamal (G, FIx)

Siakam, Pascal (F, FIx)

PLAYER
Bona, Adem (F, FIx)

Champagnie, Justin (F, FIx)
Council, Ricky (G, FIx)
Dunn, Kris (G, FIx)
George, Paul (F, FIx)
Lillard, Damian (G, FIx)
Matkovic, Karlo (F, FIx)
McCollum, CJ (G, FIx)
Moody, Moses (G, FIx)

Sharpe, Day'Ron (C, FIx)
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BOS
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2551.50

948.75
3852.00
2864.75
1742.00

735.00
2641.00

420.25
2072.75
1228.25
2545.75
2817.00

PTS
843.25

1253.75
1009.00
1375.75
1342.75
2481.00

759.75
1875.50
1257.25
1080.50

Ezmoneymango

ST
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Fix

BE

PLAYER
Claxton, Nicolas (C, FIx)

Mobley, Evan (C, F, FIx)
Anunoby, OG (F, FIx)

Brown, Jaylen (F, G, FIx)
Johnson, Cameron (F, FIx)
Nesmith, Aaron (F, FIx)

Beal, Bradley (G, FIx)
Gilgeous-Alexander, Shai (G, FIx)
Herro, Tyler (G, FIx)

Mitchell, Davion (G, FIx)

Grimes, Quentin (G, FIx)

Walker IV, Lonnie (G, FIx)

PLAYER
Dinwiddie, Spencer (G, FIx)
Grant, Jerami (F, FIx)
Holiday, Jrue (G, FIx)

Irving, Kyrie (G, FIx)
Porzingis, Kristaps (C, F, FIx)
VanVleet, Fred (G, FIx)

Williams, Brandon (G, FIx)

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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PTS
1883.75

2754.25
2324.50
2390.00
1776.25

930.00
1538.25
4011.25
3047.75
1453.25
1960.50

418.25

PTS
1779.75

1173.75
1523.25
2003.00
1465.00
1814.25

500.00
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fantasyaddictl
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Fix

BE

PLAYER
Jackson Jr., Jaren (C, F, FIx)

Zubac, Ivica (C, FIx)

Butler, Jimmy (F, FIx)

Buzelis, Matas (F, FIx)

Portis, Bobby (C, F, FIx)
Risacher, Zaccharie (F, FIx)
Bane, Desmond (G, FIx)

Beasley, Malik (G, FIx)

Hield, Buddy (G, FIx)

Mitchell, Donovan (G, FIx)
Alexander-Walker, Nickeil (G, FIx)

Thompson, Klay (G, FIx)

PLAYER
Collins, John (F, FIx)

DiVincenzo, Donte (G, FIx)
Gafford, Daniel (C, FIx)
Horford, Al (C, FIx)

Jones, Herbert (F, FIx)
LeVert, Caris (G, FIx)
Sheppard, Reed (G, FIx)

Williams, Patrick (F, FIx)
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Gym Rats

ST
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Fix

BE

PLAYER
Duren, Jalen (C, FIx)

Vucevic, Nikola (C, FIx)
Avdija, Deni (F, FIx)
Bridges, Mikal (F, FIx)
Green, Draymond (F, FIx)
Sarr, Alex (F, FIx)

Ball, LaMelo (G, FIx)
Edwards, Anthony (G, FIx)
Quickley, Immanuel (G, FIx)
Vassell, Devin (F, G, FIx)
Paul, Chris (G, FIx)

Turner, Myles (C, FIx)

PLAYER
Brogdon, Malcolm (G, FIx)

Clarke, Brandon (F, FIx)
Dillingham, Robert (G, FIx)
Jackson, Gregory (F, FIx)
Robinson, Mitchell (C, FIx)
Smart, Marcus (G, FIx)
Smith, Jalen (C, F, FIx)
Stewart, Isaiah (C, F, FIx)

Wallace, Cason (G, FIx)

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

NBA POS PTS
DET c 2458.25
CHI c 2818.25
POR F 2407.00
NYK F 2396.75
GSW F 1956.00
WSH F 1887.25
CHA G 2043.50
MIN G 3437.50
TOR G 1021.75
SAS G 1824.25
LAC G 2186.00
MIL c 2209.75
NBA POS PTS
WSH G 582.75
MEM F 1196.00
MIN G 444.00
MEM F 386.00
NYK c 295.75
LAL G 627.50
CHI F 1171.25
DET c 1342.25
OKC G 1394.25
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NC Roto
ST PLAYER

Missi, Yves (C, FIx)
Plumlee, Mason (C, FIx)
Banchero, Paolo (F, FIx)
Barnes, Scottie (F, FIx)
Coulibaly, Bilal (F, FIx)
Wagner, Franz (F, FIx)
Thompson, Amen (G, FIx)
White, Coby (G, FIx)
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Williams, Jalen (G, FIx)
FIx George, Keyonte (G, FIx)
FIx Sharpe, Shaedon (G, FIx)

BE PLAYER
Black, Anthony (G, FIx)

Ellis, Keon (G, FIx)
Jackson-Davis, Trayce (C, F, FIx)
Lively, Dereck (C, FIx)

McCain, Jared (G, FIx)
Strawther, Julian (F, FIx)

Suggs, Jalen (G, FIx)

Watson, Peyton (F, FIx)
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1233.25
2010.75
2666.00
1568.50
2425.50
2375.50
2426.75
2721.25
2025.25
2118.00
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1582.00

1443.50
1051.25
910.50
523.50
971.50
1053.75
1237.25

Papa Chuchi

ST
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Fix

BE

PLAYER
Gobert, Rudy (C, FIx)

Ware, Kel'el (C, FIx)
Bridges, Miles (F, FIx)
DeRozan, DeMar (F, FIx)

Durant, Kevin (F, FIx)

Sabonis, Domantas (C, F, FIx)

Bogdanovic, Bogdan (G, FIx)

Monk, Malik (G, FIx)

Podziemski, Brandin (G, FIx)

Young, Trae (G, FIx)
McConnell, T.J. (G, FIx)
Okeke, Chuma (F, FIx)

PLAYER
Capela, Clint (C, FIx)
Clarkson, Jordan (G, FIx)
Fox, De'Aaron (G, FIx)
Hawkins, Jordan (G, FIx)
Hunter, De'Andre (F, FIx)

Jerome, Ty (G, FIx)

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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PTS
2313.25

1467.75
2383.25
2731.00
2668.00
3233.50
1067.75
2084.75
1609.75
3484.50
1641.25

150.75

PTS
1317.75

991.50
2564.50
977.50
1633.50
1565.75
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Parquet Flock
ST PLAYER

Carter Jr., Wendell (C, FIx)
Filipowski, Kyle (C, FIx)
Camara, Toumani (F, FIx)
Dort, Luguentz (F, G, FIx)
Murray, Keegan (F, FIx)
Randle, Julius (F, FIx)
Booker, Devin (G, FIx)
Harden, James (G, FIx)

Pippen Jr., Scotty (G, FIx)
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White, Derrick (G, FIx)
FiIx Braun, Christian (G, FIx)

FIx Sengun, Alperen (C, FIx)

BE PLAYER
Bitadze, Goga (C, F, FIx)
Dick, Gradey (G, FIx)
Edwards, Justin (G, FIx)
Embiid, Joel (C, FIx)
Gordon, Aaron (F, FIx)
Johnson, Jalen (F, FIx)
Mathurin, Bennedict (G, FIx)
Mogbo, Jonathan (F, FIx)
Murray, Dejounte (G, FIx)
Reid, Naz (C, FIx)
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1581.50

1539.00
1984.50
1468.25
1969.25
2409.25
3153.75
3578.00
1820.25
2454.25
2241.50
3184.50

PTS
1544.25

1239.75
831.00
806.25

1340.25

1531.25

1913.25

1139.75

1231.00

2215.50

Sir, This is a Wemby's
ST PLAYER

Allen, Jarrett (C, FIx)
Lopez, Brook (C, FIx)
Holmgren, Chet (F, FIx)
McDaniels, Jaden (F, FIx)
Murphy I, Trey (F, FIx)
Porter Jr., Michael (F, FIx)
Carrington, Carlton (G, FIx)
Castle, Stephon (G, FIx)
Cunningham, Cade (G, FIx)
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Morant, Ja (G, FIx)
FIx Drummond, Andre (C, FIx)

FIx Oubre Jr., Kelly (F, FIx)

BE PLAYER
Anthony, Cole (G, FIx)

Dosunmu, Ayo (G, FIx)
Hachimura, Rui (F, FIx)

Ivey, Jaden (G, FIx)

Russell, D'Angelo (G, FIx)
Wells, Jaylen (F, FIx)
Wembanyama, Victor (C, FIx)

Yabusele, Guerschon (F, FIx)

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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PTS
2589.00

2110.75
1054.75
2152.50
1879.50
2444.50
1858.75
2162.75
3411.75
2014.75

818.00
1732.00

PTS
1274.00

1166.75
1385.75

895.00
1484.00
1430.00
2382.00
1604.25
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Whack
ST PLAYER

Adebayo, Bam (C, F, FIx)
Kessler, Walker (C, FIx)
Collins, Zach (C, F, FIx)
Johnson, Keldon (F, FIx)
Olynyk, Kelly (C, F, FIx)
Tatum, Jayson (F, FIx)
Johnson, Keon (G, FIx)
Jones, Tyus (G, FIx)

Simmons, Ben (F, G, FIx)
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Simons, Anfernee (G, FIx)
FiIx Collier, Isaiah (G, FIx)

FIx Valanciunas, Jonas (C, FIx)

BE PLAYER
Boucher, Chris (F, Flx)

Brunson, Jalen (G, FIx)
Eason, Tari (F, FIx)

Huerter, Kevin (G, FIx)
James, LeBron (F, FIx)
Martin, Tyrese (F, FIx)
Maxey, Tyrese (G, FIx)

Rozier, Terry (G, FIx)

NBA
MIA

UTA
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ST PLAYER

Jokic, Nikola (C, FIx)

Poeltl, Jakob (C, FIx)
Daniels, Dyson (F, FIx)
Harris, Tobias (F, FIx)
Leonard, Kawhi (F, FIx)
Thompson, Ausar (F, G, FIx)
Curry, Stephen (G, FIx)
LaVine, Zach (G, FIx)

Poole, Jordan (G, FIx)
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Powell, Norman (F, G, FIx)
FiIx Jones, Kai (C, FIx)
FIx Smith, Nick (G, FIx)

BE PLAYER
Alvarado, Jose (G, FIx)

Ayton, Deandre (C, FIx)
Brooks, Dillon (F, G, FIx)
George, Kyshawn (G, FIx)
Jeffries, DaQuan (G, FIx)
Markkanen, Lauri (F, FIx)
Middleton, Khris (F, FIx)
Miller, Brandon (F, FIx)
Nurkic, Jusuf (C, FIx)

Post, Quinten (F, FIx)

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

NBA POS PTS
DEN C 4489.00
TOR C 1963.25
ATL F 2624.25
DET F 2004.50
LAC F 1359.75
DET G 1409.75
GSW G 2857.00
SAC G 2618.75
NOP G 2223.25
MIA G 1841.00
DAL c 458.75
CHA G 973.50
NBA POS PTS
NOP G 1270.50
LAL C 1285.00
PHX G 1702.75
WSH G 1387.25
CHA G 647.75
UTA F 1411.50
WSH F 894.25
CHA F 938.75
UTA C 1222.50
GSW F 660.50
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